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Spring:
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<The tip of the C-05 series is scheduled
to be changed to Au plating.>
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Gold or Rhodium plated High
Garbon stee|

Gold over Nickel plated
Phosphor Bronze

Gold plated S.W.P

Gold plated BSBM
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Type
0-05-D2
C-05-E2
C-05-M
C-05-P
C-05-XM
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Maxi mum
Travel

4. 3mm
4. 3mm
4. 3mm
4. 2mm
4. 3mm

Reconended  Rated
Travel

3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm

Force Preload

90g 30g
90g 30¢g
90g 30g
100g 10g
90g 30g
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Exaple  C-05-E2. C-05-D2




